
MINI SQUARE BATH

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW WATER CAPACITY

GENERAL INFO

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT
INTERNAL DEPTH
WEIGHT
OVERFLOW
WATER CAPACITYWATER CAPACITY
COLOUR

*  CAPACITY AT 200MM DEPTH
** OTHER COLOURS AND FINISHES AVAILABLE TO SPECIAL ORDER

1500MM
680MM
545MM
440MM
130KG
Yes
130 130 LITRES*
WHITE GLOSS**
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